eined obeubiolel\ esiAg zeld g ‘1aneN "J BIA : eAnRNSIUILWE pa a[ela] apas vYdS 0296y

a ooor

suonanJjsul Ajquiassy
ooobc



COMPONENT OF THE BASE

UNI connections
cod. B1 cod. B6
beam of heading plain of wood 5739 bolts M12x35
2440x150x160 2320x1960x18 5587 dice M12
N. 2 N. 3 8117  selfdrill srcrews 6,3x25

wood screws 4,8x50
VY - LOK 1053 vinyl glue

cod. B2 cod. B7
side beam P.V.C.
5700x130x160 2320x5880
N. 2 to cut

cod. B3
tubular plant
2275x250x100
N. 2

cod. B4
omega

\ 2275x80x70
pag. 1
cod. B5
wool of glass
2320X5880x50 algeco

N. 13
strips to be cut



B2
B3
B1
.
UNI 5739 S S
M12x35 @
UNI 5587
Mz -7
P~ &

STRUCTURE SERIES M
2440X6000

ASSEMBLAGE OF THE
BASE

1. To position the
elements of the base

2. Insertion of the tubular
B3 in the side beams B2

3. To fix the beams of

heading B1 with the side
beams B3

pag. 2

ﬂ—ﬂﬂﬂ‘




0)574

G 20¥

G20¥

G20¥

G20V

0202

0Ly

[0)4

018

0Y

03967

G'20Y

G'20Y

G'20v

G'20v

[0)57%

0202

g 9slansuel)
ayydoys o] 'z

Buimeap ayy ul ybnouq

sainseauw ay) }0adsal 0}
"INVLHOdWI

"SM3OS ||lIp-}|oS
oy} Uum gg weaq ey} o)

o295

¢ "Bbed

v

ebawo ay) uonisod o] |

3svd

JdH1 40 FOVI19dINISSY

0009X0t1¢
W S3I43S F4NLONYLS




o335

¥ "bed

T O

ue|
U }
y) o

U)('Dm

uipno
op )}

® D

o

poom oy §

TN o —-

doj
wou
asvd

9) Jolowlid
JdHL 40 IOVI19NISSY

s
M 8yl ]
1Xe ay
U1 108d
ay) uonisod o] -
Gg sse|b Jo joom }
sduys ayj uonisod o] -
0009X0v¥c
N J143S VINL1LNA1S

("wwi
aoue)sIp

1no 06 ],
sse|b JO |




STRUCTURE SERIES M
2440X6000

" ASSEMBLAGE OF THE
BASE

1. To fix the wood plans
to the beams with
self-drill screws 4,8x50

pag. 5

H-Jﬂﬂ’




STRUTTURA SERIE M
2440X6000

ASSEMBLAGE OF THE
BASE

1. To glue the

P.V.C. floor

with vinyl glue

VY - LOK 1053

To pass with a roll
above to the P.V.C. for
to get a complete
adhesion

2. To cut out the P.V.C.
to thread wood

pag. 6

H-Jﬂnﬂ




COMPONENT OF THE ROOF

cod. T1

beam of heading
2440x165x180
N. 2

cod. T2

side beam
5670x83x195
N. 2

cod. T3
tubular plant
2435x30x50
N. 7

cod. T4

stave ceiling
2310x235 (right)
N. 1

cod. TS5
stave ceiling
2310x300
N. 18

cod.T6

stave ceiling
2310x235 (left)
N. 1

AW

cod. T7
wool of glass
1200x5920x50

strips to be cut

N.2

cod. T8
coverage
732x5885x6/10
N.2

cod. T9
coverage
915x5885x6/10
N.1

cod. T10

edge protects rain

3050x70x110
N.2

cod. T11

edge protects rain

3050x70x110
N.2

cod. T12
plate
390x115x5
N.4

UNI

5739
5587
8117
8117

connections

bolts M12x35
dice M12
selfdrill screws 6,3x25
selfdrill screws 6,3x25
with gasket

pag. 7

algeco

8+16
8+16
28

38



p\.\‘

UNI

5739
M12x35

UNI

5587 T2

M12

STRUCTURE SERIES M
2440X6000

ASSEMBLAGE OF THE
ROOF

1. To position the beams
T1 and the beams T2

2. To stop with bolts
and dice M12

pag. 8

ﬂ—ﬁﬂﬂ’




o325
‘Bed




T5

T4

z/

STRUTTURA SERIE M
2440X6000

ASSEMBLAGE OF THE
ROOF

1. To insert the stave T4
2. To insert the staves T5
3. To end the insertion
with the stave T6

pag. 10

"-dﬂﬂ‘




"
/s
(//.

/
/
f

/

//

74

' 4 //l"/“ ()

(
A

%

/\‘ /6/‘///'

SO

eI
/’o«%‘//“’ i

\\’,/'\" N
""’{ \"/'\//

) ’('\\" ‘M//
s

/)
VI

9/’{'\/ "
DNy
WO

Y0 /’

9
/

‘//"/'" /0y

7
Y

/ Vil /"‘\’
i
i /
o///%,o///o
"///I",//’f,/’l‘\

/

i ‘//o
4 /"‘ M 7
O ///,/O.‘// /,/'

)
0 /o'//% i

0
f

)
/ 1171
/’/’k‘
)
i /3‘ A //'\
1y /’4,’/"/ i
y, 3‘?’/@
YN /n,«/o//,
) g //‘%//W
/ '/"/////'

/

/
K

o

9.

//;/

T
) \
\/ é |

h, Wi
! ,/ ’ // i

‘ \\//’@\ \\
v ‘%"«/ X

W,

/ ///"//,\//‘ ,
\//’ W ‘// /'//\/
Vi
I

//?%\
70 /z,%t/
y ,\//%,/,‘t
7
V\//
) /
////4"7\ /
7‘/%1// )

\/// Vi

ck
S z5
w =
X o8
N =2
a1 =~ X
Na

GZXE'9

/{O) ‘é 0 ) (4
7

7,
1
/

f
/
i
i/
W

/%/

i
i

/

CLN
28G5 INN

GEXTLIN
6€.5 INN

SMaJ0s ||lIpJ|eS

118 INN
1ovseb yuim

L ‘Bed

SMaJOS [lUpYeS

ZLL8INN

1o3sEb YpIm
SM®JIOS ||UpJeS

sweaq oy} Ul vl

$9|0Y 8y} apew aAey }snw noA

GEXZLIN SHOQ ypim

aje|d ay; maios o

211 oyeld ayj pesul 01

1oseb yim

GZXE'Q SMaIOS [|UP-|9S UIm ZL

weaq a8y} 0} MaJds 0} pue
L1 pue Q|1 utes sjosjoid Y

sabpa oy} pesul 0] ‘¢

19)seb

UIM GZXE'Q SMBIOS [[LIP-}I8S UIM

| L Wweaq ayj 0] MaJos 0} pue

6. pue g ] abelanod Jo

soje|d ayj Wasul 0] 'z

ainseaw 0} Jn0

JND 0} pue ¢ | Jejngn} ay) aAoqe

-~ >
w
_|U) —]
»n
°m =X
2= C
@ N
3=
3 0S5
mxm
oM
c Mg W
9.5 3
am =
o 0
UJO Z
1%



COMPONENT VERTICAL

>

cod. V1

pillar
150x150x2555
N. 4

cod. V2

outline angle to U
44x30x2540

N. 4

cod. V3

pipe for water
@52x2550
N. 4

cod.v4

collar for pipe
80x48x20
N. 4

cod. V5

angle to cover thread
135x45x2555

N. 4

AN

I/

cod. P6

full panel
1020x40x2545
N.11

cod. P7

full panel
695x40x2545
N. 2

cod. P8

full panel
135x40x2545
N. 2

cod. P9

door panel
1000x50x2545
N.1

cod. P10
window panel
1000x160x2545
N.2

UNI

5739
5587
8117

8118
8119

connections

bolts M12x35
dice M12
selfdrill screws 6,3x25
with gasket
selfdrill screws 4,8x16
selfdrill screws 4,2x33

silicone

AN

cod. L11

profile for panel lock
5690x19x78
N.2

cod. L12

profile for panel lock
2130x19x78
N.2

cod. L13

profile for panel lock
2845x17x50
N.4

cod. L14

profile for panel lock
2130x17x50
N.2

24
24

32

60
10

pag. 12

H'ﬁ&ﬂ‘



VA1

UNI 5739

M12x35

UNI 5587
M12

UNI 5739
M12x35
UNI 5587

M12

STRUCTURE SERIES M
2440X6000

ASSEMBLAGE OF THE
VERTICAL PARTS

1. To insert the pillars V1
on the base and to stop
with bolts and die M12

2. To insert the coverage

on the pillars V1 and to stop
with bolts and die M12

pag. 13

H-Jﬂﬂﬂ




STRUCTURE SERIES M
2440X6000

ASSEMBLAGE OF THE
VERTICAL PARTS

1. To insert the profiles V2
and to fix to the pillar V1
with self-drill screws

UNI 8118

O 4,8x16

2. To insert the tube V3 and
UNI 8118 to fix to the pillar V1
4,8X16 with the collar V4

T N 3. To insert to joint
) the angle V5 in the pillar V1

N

V2

Q pag. 14

S ﬂ—ﬂﬂﬂ’




STRUCTURE SERIES M
2440X6000

ASSEMBLAGE OF THE

VERTICAL PARTS

1. To insert the panels,
departing from the angle
to the right and from the
angle to the left.

The drawing represents

a configuration type.

The door and the windows
can be situated

in different way to choice
of the fitter

pag. 15

ﬂ—dﬂﬂ‘




I

self drill screws
UNI 8119
4,2x38

\

self drill screws
UNI 8119

4,2x38
N. 4

STRUCTURE SERIES M

2440X6000

ASSEMBLAGE OF THE
VERTICAL PARTS

1. Assemblage window:

To insert from the outside
the loom

of the whole window.

To insert from the inside the
small loom.

To fix to open window

the two looms with self-drill
screws.

2. Assemblage door:

To insert the door panel and
subsequently, to open door
to stop on the panels.

pag. 16

ﬂ-dﬂnﬂ




STRUCTURE SERIES M
2440X6000

ASSEMBLAGE OF THE
VERTICAL PARTS

1. To insert the profiles L11
and L12 and to fix to the
beams of the roof with the
screws UNI 8117

6,3x25 with gasket

2. To insert the profiles L13
and L12 and to fix to the
beams of the base with the
screws UNI 8118

4,8x16

screws self drill
with gasket AMU\\
UNI 8117 /
6,3x25

N.12
L11/L12

N~

screws self drill
with gasket

UNI 8117 x
6,3x25

N.4

x /\mo_,ms\m self-drill
UNI 8118

//\ 4,8x16 L13/L14
N. 14
/\/\ pag| 17

screws self-drill
UNI 8118
4,8x16

N. 4




(N

A

7

STRUCTURE SERIES M
2440X6000

ASSEMBLAGE OF THE
VERTICAL PARTS

IMPORTANT:

You must be uses
abundant silicone

in the parts of connection
and in the coverage

to avoid infiltrations of
water

pag. 18

H—Jﬂnﬁ






